M0900	0001528		
(Requestor's Name)			
(Address) (Address)	500247186575		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	<i>a</i> , '		
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	2019 APR 21 Sprantes State 10 APR 21 Sprantes State Sprantes State State Sprantes State Sprantes State State Sprantes State State Sprantes St		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	PRESSONE PRE		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 13 APR 24 AN IO: 05 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		
Office Use Only			
p. '	C. LEWIJ APR 2 9 2013 EXAMINER		

672006-45



	0.7	e
E	යා ශීන	
	No	
TO APRICATION C	2019 APR 26	
	ŝ	مىلىدىن تارىغ ئىلىنى يەرىخى
ir films		NEL STATUT
	다 28	E.
హ్	200	

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 25, 2013

CSC ATTN: SUSIE KNIGHT TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: DH ORLANDO, LLC Ref. Number: M09000001528 RESUBMIT

Please give original submission date as file date.

The name of your limited liability company is not available in the state of Florida since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity on our records. Section 608.406, Florida Statutes, was amended effective July 1, 2007, to require the name of a foreign limited liability company to be distinguishable from the names of all other filings filed with the Division of Corporations, except for fictitious name registrations and general partnership registrations. Therefore, the limited liability company must select an alternate name for use in the state of Florida. Also, please note that adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of the name is not acceptable.

Please insert the alternate name in the space provided on the application form. You must also attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name for Florida. For your convenience, we are enclosing a fill-in-the-blank form for you to complete and return to our office for processing.

The alternate name must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The word "Limited" may be abbreviated as "Ltd." and the word "Company" may be abbreviated as "Co." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable : "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC".

THE NAME OF THE CONFLICTING ENTITY IS: RT ORLANDO, INC., DOC.#F09000001436.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jeraline Saulsberry



RECEIVED

13 APR 29 PH 4:15

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

April 29, 2013

CSC / ATTN: SUSIE KNIGHT

RESUBMIT Please give original submission date as file date.

SUBJECT: DH ORLANDO, LLC Ref. Number: M09000001528

We have received your document for DH ORLANDO, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Section 608.406, Florida Statutes, was amended effective July 1, 2007, to require the name of a limited liability company to be distinguishable from the names of all other filings filed with the Division of Corporations, except for fictitious name registrations and general partnership registrations.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. Adding of Florida or Florida to the end of the name is not acceptable. A search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division s records at www.sunbiz.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.", or the designation "LLC". The word "Limited" may be abbreviated as "Ltd." andthe word "Company" may be abbreviated as "Co." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company", "L.C.", and "LC".

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Carolyn Lewis Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 313A00010203

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

CSC.	, ,			* 7		
CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY				*		
ACCOUNT	NO.	:	120000000	195		
REFER	RENCE	:	622006	4306349		
AUTHORIZA	TION	:	Lout			
COST L	IMIT	:	\$ 25.00	lenan	,	
ORDER DATE : April 23, 2	:013					
ORDER TIME : 9:11 AM						
ORDER NO. : 622006-045						•
CUSTOMER NO: 4306349						
FORE	IGN FII	LIN	IGS			
NAME: DH ORLAN	DO, LLO	C				

CORPORATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

XXXX AMENDMENT

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

- CERTIFIED COPYXXPLAIN STAMPED COPY
- ____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Susie Knight -- EXT# 52956

EXAMINER:

1

i.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-3 must be completed)

 Name of limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State: DH Orlando, LLC
2. Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware
3. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 4/21/2009
SECTION II (4-7 complete only the applicable changes)
4. If the amendment changes the name of the limited liability company, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of organization?
5. New name of the limited liability company: <u>RT Celebration, LLC</u> (must end with "Limited Liability Company, ""L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
 (If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must end with "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.") 6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration:
7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:
8. If the amendment corrects any false statement, indicate the statement being corrected and the correction:
9. Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized. Signature of a member or the authorized representative of a member

Philip L. Kianka, EX VP

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00



PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT "RT CELEBRATION, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR REVOKED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS HAVE BEEN FILED:

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION, FILED THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2009, AT 3:15 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "DH ORLANDO, LLC" TO "RT ORLANDO, LLC", FILED THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2013, AT 1:08 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "RT ORLANDO, LLC" TO "RT CELEBRATION, LLC", FILED THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2013, AT 9:08 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATES ARE THE ONLY CERTIFICATES ON RECORD OF THE AFORESAID LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, "RT CELEBRATION, LLC".

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "RT CELEBRATION, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF APRIL,

4676065 8310





jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

DATE: 04-26-13

AUTHENTYCATION: 0388825



,

PAGE 2

The First State

A.D. 2009.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



4676065 8310

130489892 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 0388825

DATE: 04-26-13